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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal Ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com

Sophia Braham
Arizona Department of 
Education

Project Manager sophia.braham@azed.gov

Wes Brownfield
Arizona Rural Schools 
Association

Executive Director arsaschools@gmail.com 9288307182

Rafael Casellas LightSpeed Technologies Director rcasellas@lightspeedt.com 3038983005 3038983005

michael cohen ATIC board member mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647

susan farretta A Dept of Education
CTE Career 
Development

susan.farretta@azed.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912 5203496658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One Director of Sales ihathcock@cellularoneaz.com 19282057713

Holly Henley Arizona State Library
State Librarian & 
Director

hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly Triadvocates Dog walker john@triadvocates.com
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Tarma Liranzo ETS Program Manager tarma.liranzo@ets-pllc.com

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network
Director,  Business 
Operations

glopez@suncorridor.org 602-543-3307

Janet Major atp/swtrc
Associate Director 
for Innovation & 
Digital Health

jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
AZ State E-rate 
Administrator for 
Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Manager 
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com 480-282-3631

Lawrencene Prickett
Smith Bagley Inc dba 
Cellular One of North East 
Arizona

GF&OSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x24139282051604

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 16022857855

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797 4143159797

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security 
Division of Aging and 
Adult Services

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 14802632271
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Jeff Sobotka ACA
State Broadband 
Director

jeffs@azcommerce.com

Mikhail Sundust
GRTI - Digital Connect 
Initiative

Executive Director msundust@gilarivertel.com 5206101879

Nicole Umayam
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Digital Inclusion 
Library Consultant

numayam@azlibrary.gov

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 
Services

Owner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


